
LIST OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS (INTERNAL) 
 

FF – Fianna Fáil 
FG – Fine Gael 
SF – Sinn Féin 
GP – Green Party 
NP – No Party 
SOL-PBP – Solidarity Party – People Before Profit 
WP – Workers Party 
LAB – Labour Party 

CORPORATE POLICY GROUP 
Name  Party  
Lord Mayor John Sheehan FF 
Cllr. Sean Martin (Chair of Strategic, Economic Development and Planning 
Strategic Policy Committee) 

FF 

Cllr. Des Cahill (Chair of Roads & Transportation Strategic Policy 
Committee) 

FG 

Cllr. Dan Boyle (Chair of Environment, Water and Amenity Strategic 
Policy Committee) 

GP 

Cllr. Ken O’Flynn (Chair of Community, Culture and Placemaking 
Strategic Policy Committee) 

FF 

Cllr. Terry Shannon (Chair of Housing Strategic Policy Committee) FF 
Cllr. Derry Canty (Chair of International Relations and Tourism Strategic 
Policy Committee) 

FG 

 
STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEES 

HOUSING STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Terry Shannon FF 
Cllr. Tony Fitzgerald FF 
Cllr. Fergal Dennehy FF 
Cllr. Derry Canty FG 
Cllr. Garrett Kelleher FG 
Cllr. Dan Boyle GP 
Cllr. Colette Finn GP 
Cllr. Thomas Gould SF 
Cllr. Fiona Ryan SOL-PBP 
Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP 
 
 

 

ENVIRONMENT, WATER AND AMENITY STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Dan Boyle (Chair) GP 
Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF 
Cllr. Terry Shannon NP 
Cllr. Des Cahill FG 
Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG 
Cllr. Fiona Ryan SOL-PBP 
Cllr. Thomas Gould SF 
Cllr. Sean Martin FF 
Cllr. Oliver Moran GP 
Cllr. Ted Tynan WP 
  



LIST OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS (INTERNAL) 
 

 
STRATEGIC, ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT AND PLANNING STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 

Councillor Party 
Cllr. Sean Martin (Chair) FF 
Cllr. Ken O’Flynn FF 
Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 
Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG 
Cllr. Damian Boylan FG 
Cllr. Lorna Bogue GP 
Cllr. Henry Cremin SF 
Cllr. Paudie Dineen NP 
Cllr. Mick Finn NP 
Cllr. Ted Tynan WP 
 
 

 

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS AND TOURISM  STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 
Cllr. Derry Canty FG 
Cllr. Damian Boylan FG 
Cllr. Garret Kelleher FG 
Cllr. Lorna Bogue GP 
Cllr. Paudie Dineen NP 
Cllr. Henry Cremin SF 
Cllr. Kenneth Collins SF 
Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP 
Cllr. Ger Keohane NP 

 
ROADS & TRANSPORTATION STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 

Councillor Party 

Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF 
Cllr. Ger Keohane NP 
Cllr. Des Cahill FG 
Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 
Cllr. Deirdre Forde FG 
Cllr. Oliver Moran GP 
Cllr. Kieran McCarthy NP 
Cllr. Kenneth Collins SF 
Cllr. John Maher LAB 
Cllr. Fiona Kerins SF 

 
COMMUNITY, CULTURE & PLACEMAKING STRATEGIC POLICY COMMITTEE 

Councillor Party 
Cllr. Ken O’Flynn FF 
Cllr. Fergal Dennehy FF 
Cllr. Tony Fitzgerald FF 
Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 
Cllr. Deirdre Forde FG 
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Cllr. Colette Finn GP 
Cllr. Kieran McCarthy NP 
Cllr. Mick Finn NP 
Cllr. John Maher LAB 
Cllr. Fiona Kerins SF 

 
LOCAL AREA COMMITTEES AND FINANCE COMMITTEE 

SOUTH-CENTRAL LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Mick Finn NP 
Cllr. Dan Boyle GP 
Cllr. Sean Martin FF 
Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 

Cllr. Paudie Dineen NP 
Cllr. Fiona Kerins SF 
  

SOUTH-EAST LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Des Cahill FG 
Cllr. Lorna Bogue GP 
Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF 
Cllr. Kieran McCarthy NP 
Cllr. Terry Shannon FF 
Cllr. Deirdre Forde FG 

SOUTH-WEST LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Fergal Dennehy FF 
Cllr. Derry Canty FG 
Cllr. Colette Finn GP 
Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 
Cllr. Garret Kelleher FG 
Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP 
Cllr. Henry Cremin SF 
 
 

 

NORTH-EAST LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Ken O’Flynn FF 
Cllr. John Maher LAB 
Cllr. Ted Tynan WP 
Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG 
Cllr. Oliver Moran GP 
Cllr. Ger Keohane NP 

NORTH-WEST LOCAL AREA COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Tony Fitzgerald FF 
Cllr. Thomas Gould SF 
Cllr. John Sheehan FF 



LIST OF COMMITTEE MEMBERS (INTERNAL) 
 

Cllr. Kenneth Collins SF 
Cllr. Fiona Ryan SOL – PBP 
Cllr. Damian Boylan FG 
  

FINANCE AND ESTIMATES COMMITTEE 
Councillor Party 
Cllr. Sean Martin FF 
Cllr. Terry Shannon FF 
Cllr. Mary Rose Desmond FF 
Cllr. Colm Kelleher FF 
Cllr. Des Cahill FG 
Cllr. Derry Canty FG 
Cllr. Shane O’Callaghan FG 
Cllr. Joe Kavanagh FG 
Cllr. Lorna Bogue GP 
Cllr. Dan Boyle GP 
Cllr. Thomas Moloney NP 
Cllr. Fiona Ryan SOL-PBP 
Cllr. John Maher LAB 
Cllr. Kieran McCarthy NP 
Cllr. Thomas Gould SF 

 


